
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #4

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 16 - JANUARY 6, 2007

Lites West Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

344 D. Klatt  1026.9031

725 L. Darien  1027.2582

81 A. Chatfield  927.3363

240 B. Graham  628.7404

177 C. Blose  528.7945

84 M. Willard  628.8546

129 V. Mckiddie  1029.3257

147 C. Miller  929.4528

791 A. Guzman  629.6749

173 N. Tiearney  330.20510

973 J. Marrone  730.21111

988 T. Morrow  231.16312

253 A. Smith  631.70513

703 R. Yorks  631.75014

997 M. Enomoto  932.94215

504 J. Echeverria  735.97216

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

177 C. Blose  724.2441

344 D. Klatt  226.7662

725 L. Darien  1027.6413

240 B. Graham  627.7864

81 A. Chatfield  928.1095

84 M. Willard  628.4466

129 V. Mckiddie  1028.6467

791 A. Guzman  1029.8158

173 N. Tiearney  329.8329

147 C. Miller  230.70010

973 J. Marrone  930.78311

253 A. Smith  430.98012

703 R. Yorks  332.58313

988 T. Morrow  134.35414

997 M. Enomoto  635.60515

504 J. Echeverria  544.26516

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

344 D. Klatt  1114.1271

81 A. Chatfield  914.4612

725 L. Darien  714.6603

240 B. Graham  614.7124

129 V. Mckiddie  1014.7695

177 C. Blose  514.9066

84 M. Willard  815.1327

147 C. Miller  715.1428

791 A. Guzman  815.3149

253 A. Smith  715.39010

973 J. Marrone  515.42911

173 N. Tiearney  415.63212

703 R. Yorks  516.17013

988 T. Morrow  216.23014

997 M. Enomoto  517.96115

504 J. Echeverria  621.42016
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